Smart GLS

LED Thermal Plastic GLS Opal Smart
Dimmable 8.5W RGBW BC-B22

Part Code: 12325

General

Part Code:
Product Name:
Rated Voltage (V)

Rated Wattage (0.IW Precision)
Rated Total Lumens (Im)
Beam Angle
Rated Life (hrs)

Dimmable Type

Electrometry

Rated Wattage (0.IW Precision)
Operating Frequency (Hz)
Power Factor

Operating Current (mA)

Photometry

Rated Total Lumens (Im)
Correlated Colour Temperature (K)
Colour Name

Efficiency

Mechanical

Housing Material
IP Code
Mercury Content (mg)
Ambient Operating Temperature (Min)

Ambient Operating Temperature (Max)

%&' @ 0 Crompton Lamps Limited
oot

ﬁ Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park 0 01274 657 087

Bowling Back Lane
Bradford BD4 8QE

12325
Smart GLS
220-240
85
806
180
15000

Dim

85
50/60
05
66

806
RGBW 3000
RGB+ 3000K

95

Thermal Plastic
P20
0
-20
30

@ 01274 657 088

@ info@cromptonlamps.com

_

Crompton

Lamps

Crompton

Lamps



Crompton
Smart GLS

LED Thermal Plastic GLS Opal Smart

Dimmable 8.5W RGBW BC-B22
Part Code: 12325

Dimensions

Height (mm) 107
Product Weight (kg) 0.0406
Diameter (mm) 60
Packaging
EANI3 Barcode 5055579312325
Single Carton Length (cm) 6
Single Carton Width (cm) 6
Single Carton Height (cm) 10.5
Single Carton Weight (KG) 0.061
Outer Carton GS1-128 Barcode 02050555793123253760
Outer Carton Length (cm) 325
Outer Carton Width (cm) 40
Outer Carton Height (cm) 242
Outer Carton Weight (KG) 43
Life Span
Rated Life (hrs) 15000
warranty (yrs) 3

@:' .r@ o Crompton Lamps Limited e 01274 657 088

2 ‘.:* Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park 0 01274 657 087 c ro m pio n

E: .-;"'3]—.-!\! Bowling Back Lane . =

é. ..q: Bradford BDA4 8QE @ info@cromptonlamps.com Lqmps
S -



