

Smart GLS

LED Thermal Plastic GLS Opal Smart
Dimmable 8.5W RGBW BC-B22

Part Code: **12325**



General

Part Code:	12325
Product Name:	Smart GLS
Rated Voltage (V)	220-240
Rated Wattage (0.1W Precision)	8.5
Rated Total Lumens (lm)	806
Beam Angle	180
Rated Life (hrs)	15000
Dimmable Type	Dim

Electrometry

Rated Wattage (0.1W Precision)	8.5
Operating Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Power Factor	0.5
Operating Current (mA)	66

Photometry

Rated Total Lumens (lm)	806
Correlated Colour Temperature (K)	RGBW 3000
Colour Name	RGB+ 3000K
Efficiency	95

Mechanical

Housing Material	Thermal Plastic
IP Code	IP20
Mercury Content (mg)	0
Ambient Operating Temperature (Min)	-20
Ambient Operating Temperature (Max)	30



Crompton Lamps Limited
Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park
Bowling Back Lane
Bradford BD4 8QE

01274 657 088
01274 657 087
info@cromptonlamps.com

Crompton
Lamps

Smart GLS

LED Thermal Plastic GLS Opal Smart
Dimmable 8.5W RGBW BC-B22

Part Code: **12325**



Dimensions

Height (mm)	107
Product Weight (kg)	0.0406
Diameter (mm)	60

Packaging

EAN13 Barcode	5055579312325
Single Carton Length (cm)	6
Single Carton Width (cm)	6
Single Carton Height (cm)	10.5
Single Carton Weight (KG)	0.061
Outer Carton GSI-128 Barcode	02050555793123253760
Outer Carton Length (cm)	32.5
Outer Carton Width (cm)	40
Outer Carton Height (cm)	24.2
Outer Carton Weight (KG)	4.3

Life Span

Rated Life (hrs)	15000
Warranty (yrs)	3



Crompton Lamps Limited
Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park
Bowling Back Lane
Bradford BD4 8QE

01274 657 088
01274 657 087
info@cromptonlamps.com

Crompton
Lamps